Benefits
Energy Efficient: Allows for a higher capacity of
notification devices per circuit and eases external power
supply requirements.
Flexible: Multiple language plastic inserts included
with speaker strobes (English/French/Spanish)
Simple: Utilizes standard 4" back box for easy
installation

The information is subject to change by Mircom without notice.
Mircom does not represent or warrant correctness or completeness.
Ordering Information
Model Description
SPPS-204-25 Wall mounted speaker strobe 25V White
SPPS-204-70 Wall mounted speaker strobe 70V White
SPPS-204-25R Wall mounted speaker strobe 25V Red
SPPS-204-70R Wall mounted speaker strobe 70V Red
SPP-204-25 Wall mounted speaker 25V White
SPP-204-70 Wall mounted speaker 70V White
SPP-204-25R Wall mounted speaker 25V Red
SPP-204-70R Wall mounted speaker 70V Red